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$30 per person for the course or $45 for a couple. One notebook per couple.

JANUARY 15 JANUARY 22 JANUARY 29
Dr. Danielle Treadwell Dr. Ayanava Majumdar (Dr. A) Bob Hochmuth
« What is Organic? - Alternative Organic  Cropping Systems
+ Nutrient Management Pest Control + high tunnel
- Cover Crops - drip
- Organic Facts and Fiction « muich
- How to Become a Certified - Disease Control

Organic Grower
6-7:30 p.m. Central - 7-8:30 p.m. Eastern

Submit registration to the location where you would like to attend the series. Locations are listed on the reverse.

REGISTER BY JANUARY 7th.

Name: Co-Participant’s Name (if applicable):

Mailing Address:

Phone number: Email Address:

[0 Registration for one ($30) [0 Registration for two ($45) If submitting registration by mail, please send a check.



PARTICIPATING LOCATIONS

UF/IFAS Extension Calhoun County
20816 Central Avenue E Suite 1
Blountstown, FL 32424-2292
850-674-8323
Judy Ludlow: judy.ludlow@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Walton County
732 N. 9th Street
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433
850-892-8172
Michael Goodchild: mjgo@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Jefferson County
275 North Mulberry Street
Monticello, FL 32344-1423
850-342-0187
Joseph Dillard: dillardjed@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Leon County
615 Paul Russel Road
Tallahassee, FL 32301-7060
850-606-5200
Anne Vandiver: tavandiver@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County
Milton Office
6263 Dogwood Dr.
Milton, FL 32570
850-623-3838
Blake Thaxton: bthaxton@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Bay County
2728 E. 14th Street
Panama City, Fl 32401
850-784-6105
Julie McConnell: juliebmcconnell@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Okaloosa County
3098 Airport Road
Crestview, Fl 32539
850-689-5850
Jennifer Bearden: bearden@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Gulf County
200 North 2nd Street
Wewahitchka, FL 32465
850-639-3201
Roy Carter: rlcarter@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Escambia County
3740 Stefani Road
Cantonment FL 32533
850-475-5230
Libbie Johnson: libbiej@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Washington County
1424 Jackson Avenue, Suite A
Chipley FL 32428
850-638-6180
Matthew Orwat: mjorwat@ufl.edu

UF/IFAS Extension Holmes County
1169 E. Hwy. 90
Bonifay, FL 32425
(850) 547-1108
Shep Eubanks: bigbuck@ufl.edu

Mobile County Extension
Jon Archer Agricultural Center
1070 Schillinger Rd., N.
Mobile, AL 36608-5298
(251) 574-8445
James Miles: milesjd@auburn.edu



